
Basic information

2022/2197(INI)

INI - Own-initiative procedure

Procedure completed

The situation of children deprived of liberty in the world

Subject

4.10.03 Child protection, children's rights

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 AFET Foreign Affairs RODRÍGUEZ RAMOS María 
Soraya (Renew)

13/07/2022

Shadow rapporteur

LEGA David (EPP)

ARENA Maria (S&D)

MIRANDA PAZ Ana (Greens
/EFA)

URBÁN CRESPO Miguel 
(The Left)

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/afet/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/4344
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/4344
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197393
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124936
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/24942
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/24942
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/131507
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/131507

